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Dates for your Diary 

Learning Journals 

Please remember to log on to Learning Journals and find out what your child has 
been doing at the Centre.  We welcome any feedback/comments you may have. 

Close Friday 1 April 2022 at 2.30pm 

Easter holidays Monday 4 April to Monday 18 April 2022 

Pupils return Tuesday 19 April 2022 

Local holiday - May Day Monday 2 May 2022 

Pupils return Tuesday 3 May 2022 

**In-service day Thursday 5 May 2022 

Pupils return Friday 6 May 2022 

***Local holidays Thursday 2 June 2022 and Friday 3 June 2022 

Pupils return Monday 6 June 2022 

Close Wednesday 29 June 2022 at 1pm 

Weather 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

With the constant changes in weather, please ensure your child has a hat, scarf and gloves as we spend 
most of our time outside. 

 

 


